Page 1/6
Pressure
Mold Cavity Pressure Sensor
Unisens® with Front ø4 mm
61
57
B_
00

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering Key
  Type 6157B       Sensor
Up to 200 °C A
Up to 300 °C B
Up to 200 °C, sensor front coated C
Up to 300 °C, sensor front coated D
Cable
Coaxial cable,  L in m 0,2
(Type 6157BB... and Type 6157BD...  0,4
only available as 0,4 m and sp) 0,6
   0,8
   1,2
Coaxial cable with special lengths, specify L in m
(Lmin = 0,1 m/Lmax = 5 m)
sp
With single-wire-cable available only for Type 6157BA...
E
and Type 6157BC... (L = 1,5 m)
With single-wire-cable available only for Type 6157BA...
E1
and Type 6157BC... (L = 5 m)
Type 6157BAE or 6157BCE (L = 1,5 m)
G
without connector
Type 6157BAE1 or 6157BCE1 (L = 5 m)
G1
without connector
For Contact Elements Types 1712A... and 1714A...
(only for Types 6157BA... and 6157BC...)